Event Income

Vichill League $3,840.00
Stac Swiss $1,700.00
Silver Bowl $7,264.00
Buckeye State $7,188.00
Whist Club Board

Revenue $5,300.94
Totals $25,292.94

Board Expense Breakdown

Honorarium
Hospitality

Bridge Camp
Postage

Tournament Supplies
Website

Free Plays

Mailings

Total

Expense

$3,499.76
$2,417.71
$6,695.28
$6,590.58
$2,740.00
$1,306.95

$23,250.28

1797
230.3

400

78.3
84.72
123.87

6

20.3
$2,740.49

Profit/Loss
$340.24
-$717.71
$568.72
$597.42
-$2,740.00
$3,993.99

$2,042.66

Certificate of Deposit

Mature
2/3/2021
3/23/2021



Amount
$10,687.79
S 5,000.00



