Event	Income	Expense	Profit/Loss
Vichill League	\$3,840.00	\$3,499.76	\$340.24
Stac Swiss	\$1,700.00	\$2,417.71	-\$717.71
Silver Bowl	\$7,264.00	\$6,695.28	\$568.72
Buckeye State	\$7,188.00	\$6,590.58	\$\$597.42
Whist Club Board		\$2,740.00	-\$2,740.00
Revenue	\$5,300.94	\$1,306.95	\$3,993.99
Totals	\$25,292.94	\$23,250.28	\$2,042.66

Board Expense Breakdown

Certificate of Deposit

Honorarium	1797	Mature
Hospitality	230.3	2/3/2021
Bridge Camp	400	3/23/2021
Postage	78.3	
Tournament Supplies	84.72	
Website	123.87	
Free Plays	6	
Mailings	20.3	
Total	\$2,740.49	

Amount \$ 10,687.79 \$ 5,000.00